El Dorado County Board of Supervisors

Certificate of Recognition

Awarded to

Anthony Battaglia

With Congratulations for completing the requirements for the Rank of Eagle Scout in the Boy Scouts of America, Troop 700, Rescue, California acknowledged on this 24th day of September 2019.

Deputy Clerk, Board of Supervisors

Chair, Board of Supervisors

Sue Novasel

El Dorado County Board of Supervisors

Certificate of Recognition

Awarded to

Jarrod Norwood

With Congratulations for completing the requirements for the Rank of Eagle Scout in the Boy Scouts of America, Troop 700, Rescue, California acknowledged on this 24th day of September 2019.

Deputy Clerk, Board of Supervisors

Chair, Board of Supervisors
Sue Novasel